Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Dalton - (1169624) - Beckenham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:38.56
2:38.64
2:41.03
2:46.26
2:51.95
2:53.11
2:53.40
2:53.74
2:55.12
3:06.54
3:28.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.64
2:38.56
2:41.03
2:51.95
2:55.12
2:53.74
2:46.26
2:53.40
2:53.11
3:06.54
3:28.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
295
282
256
231
227
226
224
219
181
129

WA Pts

295
295
282
231
219
224
256
226
227
181
129

Round

m I T I I T

I I T I T

Round

r r m I I I I T I m™m I

Date

25/03/18
26/11/18
271117
26/06/16
271116
13/03/16
01/05/16
02/10/16
31/10/16
02/11/15
03/11/14

Date

26/11/18
25/03/18
271117
27/11/16
31/10/16
02/10/16
26/06/16
01/05/16
13/03/16
02/11/15
03/11/14

Meet

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Beckenham Club Championships 2018

BSC Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Meet

0OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Beckenham Club Championships

Beckenham Club Championships

Beckenham Club Championships

Meet

Beckenham Club Championships 2018

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
BSC Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Meet

Beckenham Club Championships

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Beckenham Club Championships

Beckenham Club Championships

Venue

Sth Croydon
Beckenham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham

Gillingham

Beckenham
Beckenham

Beckenham

Venue

Beckenham
Sth Croydon
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Gillingham

Bexleyheath
Gillingham

Bexleyheath
Beckenham

Beckenham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Beckenham 4
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 2
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 4

4

4

Club Swam Under Level

Beckenham 4
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 2
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3

4

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



