Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Dalton - (1169624) - Beckenham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.56	295	F	25/03/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	Beckenham	4
2:38.64	295	Н	26/11/18	Beckenham Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
2:41.03	282	Н	27/11/17	BSC Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
2:46.26	256	Н	26/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	2
2:51.95	231	Н	27/11/16	Bexley Short Course Meet	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	3
2:53.11	227	F	13/03/16	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	3
2:53.40	226	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Beckenham	3
2:53.74	224	Н	02/10/16	Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016	Gillingham	Beckenham	3
2:55.12	219	Н	31/10/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
3:06.54	181	Н	02/11/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4
3:28.58	129	Н	03/11/14	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.64	295	Н	26/11/18	Beckenham Club Championships 2018	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
2:38.56	295	F	25/03/18	CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018	Sth Croydon	Beckenham	4
2:41.03	282	Н	27/11/17	BSC Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
2:51.95	231	Н	27/11/16	Bexley Short Course Meet	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	3
2:55.12	219	Н	31/10/16	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham	Beckenham	4
2:53.74	224	Н	02/10/16	Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016	Gillingham	Beckenham	3
2:46.26	256	Н	26/06/16	Bexley Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	2
2:53.40	226	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Beckenham	3
2:53.11	227	F	13/03/16	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet	Bexleyheath	Beckenham	3
3:06.54	181	Н	02/11/15	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4
3:28.58	129	Н	03/11/14	Beckenham Club Championships	Beckenham		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS